6:29 PM 04/02/23

Copyright (C)
Producer:

Location:

Barrel Race America,
2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
2182 Aleasha Barnes, Show Date:

Version 12.9

04/02/23

Contact: Aleasha Barnes 530-510-2055

Red Bluff Fairgrounds,

Anderson, CA

NSBRA BRN4D Jackpot in Open 2 - NSBRA Prime

Paying to 1 placings

N/T
N/T
N/T

1D Time = 15.503

2D Time
3D Time

16.003
16.503

4D Time = 17.503

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th
8th
9th

1st

15.503 $113.00
15.972

16.135 $102.00
16.280
16.338

16.517 $ 87.00
16.579
16.633
16.668
16.917
17.026
17.031
17.192
17.477

17.540 $ 76.00
400.000
400.000
916.481

Posted 4/6/23

Page 1

, Jackpot Total = S 378.00, Rider count = 18
, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 113.40
, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 102.06
, Placings = 9, Pool = $ 86.94
, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 75.60
Not Placed = 3
1D Placings
s-36 Nina Moore on Blue Knight Special
Sasha Miller on Ryon
2D Placings
Sheri Matteroli on Hippy Nic
H-31 Jodine Manner on Cajun
J-53 Maia Mayer on Tomcats MVP - Maverick

3D Placings

0-66 Kasi Finley on Gunz
Alexis Molina on Kan Streak Ta Fame
H-100 Cindy Romano on Especials Two Legit - Ruby

M-084 Jenifer Brackett on Belles Starlight

M-055 Janae Hoy on Reys Titan

yes Malerie Nielsen on Valentines Rowdy Rose
§=59 Sylvie Chatham-Perez on Moonshine
J-70 Andryna Rodriguez on Mighty Madera - Owen

H-024 Cathy Vallerga on Heavy Artillerey

Lennette Camera on Woodrow

4D Placings

Kaylee King on Rocketman
Hunter Gilson on Dash A Lil Bit Further - Remi
Haley Templeton on Kansas


Owner
Typewritten text
Posted 4/6/23


