6:29 PM 04/02/23 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1 Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems Producer: 2182 Aleasha Barnes, Show Date: 04/02/23 Contact: Aleasha Barnes 530-510-2055 Location: Red Bluff Fairgrounds, Anderson, CA NSBRA BRN4D Jackpot in Open 2 - NSBRA Prime	
Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = \$ 378.00, Rider count = 18	
2D Time = 16.003, Placi 3D Time = 16.503, Placi 4D Time = 17.503, Placi	ngs = 2, Pool = \$ 113.40 ngs = 3, Pool = \$ 102.06 ngs = 9, Pool = \$ 86.94 ngs = 1, Pool = \$ 75.60 ced = 3
1D Placings	
1st 15.503 \$113.00 s-36	Nina Moore on Blue Knight Special
2nd 15.972	Sasha Miller on Ryon
1st 16.135 \$102.002nd 16.2803rd 16.338J-53	2D Placings Sheri Matteroli on Hippy Nic Jodine Manner on Cajun Maia Mayer on Tomcats MVP - Maverick
3D Placings	
1st 16.517 \$ 87.00 O-66	Kasi Finley on Gunz
2nd 16.579	Alexis Molina on Kan Streak Ta Fame
3rd 16.633 H-100	Cindy Romano on Especials Two Legit - Ruby
4th 16.668 M-084	Jenifer Brackett on Belles Starlight
5th 16.917 M-055	Janae Hoy on Reys Titan
6th 17.026 yes	Malerie Nielsen on Valentines Rowdy Rose
7th 17.031 S-59	Sylvie Chatham-Perez on Moonshine
8th 17.192 J-70	Andryna Rodriguez on Mighty Madera - Owen
9th 17.477 H-024	Cathy Vallerga on Heavy Artillerey
4D Placings	
1st 17.540 \$ 76.00	Lennette Camera on Woodrow
N/T 400.000	Kaylee King on Rocketman
N/T 400.000	Hunter Gilson on Dash A Lil Bit Further - Remi
N/T 916.481	Haley Templeton on Kansas